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103-10-014103-10-013

103-10-008
103-10-007

103-10-028

103-10-027

103-10-024103-10-023

103-10-011
103-10-015

103-10-045

103-10-069

103-10-021
103-10-020

103-10-070

103-10-034
103-10-035 103-10-039103-10-036

103-14-019103-14-018

103-10-018

103-10-022

103-10-031

103-10-032

103-10-026

103-10-030

103-10-016

103-10-044

103-10-040

103-10-009

103-10-010

103-10-025

103-10-012

103-10-033

103-10-019
103-10-041

103-10-042

103-10-074103-10-073

103-10-038

103-10-078

103-10-080

103

103-10-029

103-10-084

04059

04042

13359 04049

04047

04044

07389

04627

04046
04631

07388

04054

04045

04053

04626

04028

04177

14557

RAGLAND CORP

WHITE BRIDGE

VINE RIDGE

KE
NDAL

L

WHITE BRIDGE

BROOKWOOD

CANEBRAKE

PRICE CIRCLE

BRANCH CREEK

NE
AR

TO
P

Parcel - 132.00
97 WHITE

BRIDGE PIKE

Parcel - 134.00

103 WHITE

BRIDGE PIKE

Parcel - 090.00
823 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 089.00

815 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 092.00
819 NEARTOP DRParcel - 074.00

4503 PRICE
CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 069.00

4513 PRICE

CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 102.00
830 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 093.00
821 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 101.00

832 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 063.00
4502 PRICE
CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 094.00
823 NEARTOP DRParcel - 073.00

4505 PRICE
CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 100.00

834 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 095.00
827 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 098.00
839 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 072.00
4507 PRICE

CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 104.00
826 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 071.00

4509 PRICE

CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 088.00

813 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 096.00

831 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 103.00
828 NEARTOP DRParcel - 070.00

4511 PRICE

CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 075.00
4501 PRICE
CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 097.00

835 NEARTOP DR

Parcel - 062.00

4500 PRICE

CIRCLE RD

Parcel - 136.00
100 WHITE

BRIDGE PIKE

1 inch = 200 feet
´

Date: 10/24/2023

PROPOSED 1,250 LF OF 4-INCH DIP


